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Name 

A to Z

The words in a dictionary are sorted into alphabetical 

order. Words starting with a come first, then those 

starting with b, then c and so on.

1. Can you think of a word that

begins with the letter a?

2. Can you think of a word that

begins with the letter z?

3. Can you think of a word that begins with each of the

letters below?

4. Can you think of a word that begins with each of the

letters below?

b k m p v y

c d j o r w

a  b  c  d  e  f  g  h  i  j  k  l  m  n  o  p  q   r  s  t  u  v  w  x  y  z
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Name 

Alphabetical order: the first letter (1)

1. Put a ring round the first letter of each of these words.

camel bear alligator

Now put the words in alphabetical order. The first one 

has been done for you.

2. Do the same for these words, on each line.

lemon orange apple peach

scarf jeans hat tie

alligator

a  b  c  d  e  f  g  h  i  j  k  l  m  n  o  p  q   r  s  t  u  v  w  x  y  z
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Name 

Alphabetical order: the first letter (2)

Write each row of words in alphabetical order.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

piano guitar drum

rice carrot egg

doctor teacher nurse

truck car van

hospital school factory

a  b  c  d  e  f  g  h  i  j  k  l  m  n  o  p  q   r  s  t  u  v  w  x  y  z
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